
Atlantic'O 2021 - MD
Léon - Paludot 19.6.2021

4012NA B.R.O.S

Adelin TASTET
4013NA SMCO
Course : Violet XL
Distance : 4510m (Climbing 154m)

--/30 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Yannick BEAUVIR 0:35:35
2. Clement BATTISTA 0:36:44
3. Angel LABARBE 0:39:19

1. 55 00:05:29 383m 14'19"/km
2. 44 00:01:28 00:06:57 114m 12'52"/km
3. 57 00:02:54 00:09:51 82m 35'22"/km
4. 56 00:01:13 00:11:04 59m 20'37"/km
5. 39 00:01:32 00:12:36 146m 10'30"/km
6. 70 00:01:00 00:13:36 88m 11'22"/km
7. 51 00:02:44 00:16:20 197m 13'52"/km
8. 63 00:02:41 00:19:01 163m 16'28"/km
9. 53 00:04:24 00:23:25 91m 48'21"/km

10. 74 00:05:04 00:28:29 209m 24'15"/km
11. 78 00:03:53 00:32:22 172m 22'35"/km
12. 75 00:01:20 00:33:42 80m 16'40"/km
13. 79 00:05:10 00:38:52 376m 13'44"/km
14. 80 00:03:01 00:41:53 158m 19'06"/km
15. 46 00:01:39 00:43:32 120m 13'45"/km
16. 71 00:03:37 00:47:09 339m 10'40"/km
17. 59 00:01:26 00:48:35 80m 17'55"/km
18. 73 00:01:31 00:50:06 224m 6'46"/km
19. 60 00:01:25 00:51:31 115m 12'19"/km
20. 77 00:05:27 00:56:58
21. 83 00:01:45 00:58:43 133m 13'09"/km
22. 49 00:01:08 00:59:51 113m 10'02"/km
23. 66 00:02:47 01:02:38 113m 24'38"/km
24. 61 00:02:03 01:04:41 127m 16'09"/km
25. 65 00:01:32 01:06:13 99m 15'29"/km
26. 255 00:01:35 01:07:48 185m 8'34"/km
27. 999 00:00:16 01:08:04 56m 4'46"/km
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